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Members list for PTA attendance, correspondence, communication

	
	Sign in Signature
	E-mail address

	1
	Pauline Abraham
	

	2
	Colette Agbor
	

	3
	Hilary Behan
	

	4
	Anne Birchall
	annenolanbirchall@hotmail.com

	5
	Veronica Brady
	

	6
	Mary Buckley
	

	7
	Caroline Byrne
	

	8
	Caroline Campbell
	caroliec@eircom.net

	9
	Fredrika Carroll
	fredrikacarroll@yahoo.ie


	10
	Colm ó Cearúil
	

	11
	Margaret Collins-Flynn
	 

	12
	Mary Corbally   
	mary.e.corbally@nuim.ie

	13
	Kathleen Cunningham {Treasurer}
	caitorourke@gmail.com

	14
	Andrew Dunne {Deputy Principal}
	

	15
	Michael Durkin
	michaeledurkin@eircom.net

	16
	Grainne Egan
	sweetegan@gmail.ie

	17
	Bernie Everard
	

	18
	Mary Ferris
	

	19
	 John Flynn {PTA Secretary}
	johnjflynn@oceanfree.net

	20
	Fiona Flanagan
	

	21
	Nuala Forde
	Padraigforde@eircom.net

	22
	Deirdre Glynn {Vice Secretary}
	deirdrg@hotmail.com


	23
	Shiela Hawthorne
	

	24
	Anne Jennings
	ann@maynoothcu.ie

	25
	Catherine Judge
	

	26
	Mary Kelly
	

	27
	Michael Kilbride
	mkaddec@eircom.net

	28
	Mary Lohan
	marylohan@iol.ie

	29
	Fiona Maguire
	feehanf@ie.ibm.com


	30
	Mary Molloy 
	maryj1molloy@eircom.net

	31
	Victor Murphy 
	vmurphy@hp.com
victor.murphy@gmail.com

	32
	Maireid Murray
	Glavelle@online.ie

	33
	Mary Murray
	marymurray4@gmail.com

	34
	Teresa Murray
	tmurr@eircom.net

	35
	Pauline McBride
	phast@eircom.net

	36
	Patricia MacCann
	gmcphoto@indigo.ie

	37
	Gerry MacCann
	gmcphoto@indigo.ie


	38
	Pauline McCarthy
	

	39
	Barbara McMahon
	Barbara.h.mcmahon@intel.com

	40
	Mary McNamara
	

	41
	Maurice McQuillon
	Mmcquillan@trocaire.ie

	42
	Johnny Nevin {Principal}
	Johnny_nevin@mpps.ie


	43
	Mary Oliver {Vice Chairperson}
	mariaoliver@eircom.net

	45
	Tony O’Connor
	Tocker57@hotmail.com

	46
	Loraine O’Dwyer
	lcodwyer@imagine.ie

	47
	Claire O’Rourke
	

	48
	Declan Peelo
	dpeelo@iol.ie

	49
	Jim Plunkett
	japlunkett@eircom.net

	50
	Gerry Quinn {Vice Treasurer}
	Ggokquinn@eircom.net

	51
	Colm Sweeney
	colm.j.sweeney@intel.com

	52
	Mary Walsh
	gwalshp@gofree.indigo.ie

	53
	Jim Walsh
	Walshmcloughlin@eircom.net

	54
	Tyrone Williams
	Tyrone_Williams@hotmail.com
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